

Abstract of Cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out pillars:- providing working bench Mark and reference pillar - Qty V.T.M.B.P. No (01) Item No (01) - 0.245 km 0.245 km @ RS 32990.03/km RS 8083 = 40					
(2/2) Cleaning and grubbing Road land - do - Qty V.T.M.B. P. No. (01) Item No - (02) - 0.172 ha 0.172 ha @ RS 48744.04/ha RS 8384 = 40					
(3/3) Box cutting for Road way in soft using manual Means - do - Qty V.T.M. P. No - (02) Item No - (03) - 22.88 m ³ 22.88 m ³ @ RS 72.56/m ³ RS 1660 = 40					
(4/4) Construction of embankment with approved m/s - extending to Road side - Qty V.T.M. B.P. No - (02) Item No - (04) - 13.73 m ³ 13.73 m ³ @ RS 26.10/m ³ RS 358 = 40					

Continuation

Date RS 18485 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) ① Construction of emb- ment with approved material obtained from Borrow pit - do Lead for 100 m. Qty V.T.M.B.P. No - ③ Item No - 68 i - 299.88 m ³ 299.88 m ³ @ 106.37/m ³ Rs 31898 = 00					
(6/6) ② Lead for 1000 m. Qty V.T.M.B.P. No - ③ Item No - 69 i - 71.97 m ³ 71.97 m ³ @ Rs 146.35/m ³ Rs 10533 = 00					
(7/8) Construction of GSB - do - Qty V.T.M.B.P. No - ③ Item No - 68 - 90.22 m ³ 90.22 m ³ @ Rs 2691.65/m ³ Rs 242854 = 00					
(8/9) W.B.M. grade 3 - do - Qty V.T.M.B.P. No - ④ Item No - 69 - 68.91 m ³ 68.91 m ³ @ Rs 3360.33/m ³ Rs 231560 = 00					
(9/34) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure. up to 3.00 m depth Qty V.T.M.B.P. No - ④ Item No - 34 111.71 m ³ @ Rs 280.02/m ³ Rs 31281 = 00					

Continuation

Total Rs 566611 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/35)	plain/Reinforced Concrete in open foundation M15 grade — dia — Qty V.T.M.B. P.No. (04) Item No (35) — 8.57 m ³ 8.57 m ³ @ Rs 6252.66/m ³ Rs 53585=00				
(11/36)	providing concrete for plain/Reinforced concrete in open foundation — do — Qty V.T.M.B. P.No. (05) Item No (36) — 33.24 m ³ 33.24 m ³ @ Rs 6929.36/m ³ Rs 230332=00				
(12/37)	providing concrete for plain/Reinforced concrete in open structure M20 Qty V.T.M.B. P.No. (05) Item No (37) 16.22 m ³ 16.22 m ³ @ 7175.40/m ³ Rs 116385=00				
(13/38)	providing weep holes Abutment / wing wall / etc Qty V.T.M.B. P.No. (05) Item No (38) — 26 Nos 26 Nos @ Rs 135.91/each 3534=00				

Continuation

Total Rs 970420 =00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/39) Plain/Reinforced C.C.					
in sub-structure -					
M/s grade - do -					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. No. (66)					
Item No. (39) 9.99 m ³					
9.99 m ³ @ Rs 8006.47/m ³ Rs 79985=00					
(15/40) Supplying fitting and placing of HYSD bar substructure					
— do —					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. No. (07)					
Item No. (40) - 1.01 MT					
1.01 MT @ Rs 61302.24/MT Rs 61915=00					
(16/44) Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar					
— do —					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. No. (09)					
Item No. (44) - 0.37 MT					
0.37 MT @ Rs 62395.94/MT Rs 23086=00					
(17/43) providing and laying reinforced cement concrete in Super-structure					
— do —					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. No. (07)					
Item No. (43) - 4.38 m ³					
4.38 m ³ @ Rs 8439.67/m ³ Rs 36966=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/42) providing and laying filter					
Media — do —					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. No. — (08)					
Item No (42) — 19.82 m ³					
19.82 m ³ @ Rs 2930.44/m ³ Rs 58081 = 00					
(19/41) Back fill Behind Submer					
and P/W — do —					
Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. — (08)					
Item No (41) 34.27 m ³					
34.27 m ³ @ Rs 743.88/m ³ Rs 25493 = 00					
(20/47) Earthwork excavation					
in foundation — do —					
Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. — (07)					
Item No (47) — 59.59 m ³					
59.59 m ³ @ 280.02/m ³ Rs 16686 = 00					
(21/48) providing M15 (1:2:5)					
as leveling course					
in foundation M15 grade					
Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. — (09)					
Item No (48) — 9.19 m ³					
9.19 m ³ @ Rs 6252.66/m ³ Rs 57462 = 00					
(22/49) plain Reinforce Cement					
Concrete M20 in Substructure					
Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. — (09)					
Item No (49) 67.48 m ³					
67.48 m ³ @ Rs 7175.40/m ³ Rs 484196 = 00					

Continuation

Total Rs 1814290 = 00

26/08/20
A. H.

~~26/8/2022~~